
Last name First name Club Class Chip 
number

Start Finish Prolazi

MŽ16

VIHOR 2 OK Vihor

Pavlin Paula OK Vihor MZ16 8231003 00:00 13:58 13:58

Gobec Jan OK Vihor MZ16 8135002 13:58 25:30 11:32

Total 25:30 1.
VIHOR 3 OK Vihor

Kukec Jura OK Vihor MZ16 1289347 00:00 11:34 11:34

Kukec Marta OK Vihor MZ16 1968042 11:34 29:07 17:33

Total 29:07 2.
MAKSIMIR 1 OK Maksimir

Vukelić Juraj OK Maksimir MZ16 406735 00:00 17:15 17:15

Vukelić Dora OK Maksimir MZ16 2061276 17:15 32:41 15:26

Total 32:41 3.
MAKSIMIR 2 OK Maksimir

Strmečki Vibor OK Maksimir MZ16 435468 00:00 31:13 31:13

Kaniški Laura OK Maksimir MZ16 701122 31:13 63:01 29:47

Total 63:01 4.
SOVA 3 OK Sova

Balaban Ana OK Sova MZ16 1401007 00:00 39:01 39:01

Kobijak Karlo OK Sova MZ16 1401006 39:01 64:16 36:59

Total 64:16 5.
JAPETIĆ 8- 
izvan 
konkurencije

OK Japetic

Ljubić Ivan OK Japetic MZ16 237596 00:00 82:37 82:37

Dolenac Marko OK Japetic MZ16 237592 50:00 116:37 66:37

Total 116:37 IZVAN KONK.
IVAN MERZ 3 Ivan Merz

Štambuk Lucija 
Marijela

Ivan Merz MZ16 5729 00:00 DNS DNS

Gojmerac Luka Ivan Merz MZ16 236873 00:00 47:12 47:12

Total DISQ DISQ
KAPELA 1 OK Kapela

Jerković Perić Olga OK Kapela MZ16 2105108 00:00 14:40 14:40

Vidaković Majda OK Kapela MZ16 2105097 14:40 MP MP

Total MP MP



Last name First name Club Class Chip 
number

Start Finish Prolazi

MŽ45

MAKSIMIR 6 OK Maksimir

Kraintz Evelyn OK Maksimir MZ45 251688 00:00 20:32 20:32

Vukelić Bojan OK Maksimir MZ45 300743 20:32 35:10 14:38

Total 35:10 1.
MAKSIMIR 5 OK Maksimir

Jakšić Mirka OK Maksimir MZ45 236862 00:00 19:35 19:35

Strmečki Petar OK Maksimir MZ45 236879 19:35 35:38 16:03

Total 35:38 2.
MAKSIMIR 7 OK Maksimir

Smerke Andrej OK Maksimir MZ45 1110007 00:00 16:17 16:17

Kabalin Borenić Višnja OK Maksimir MZ45 888972 16:17 38:27 22:10

Total 38:27 3.
IVAN MERZ 5 Ivan Merz

Srebačić Davorka Ivan Merz MZ45 1919197 00:00 21:51 21:51

Priher Miroslav Ivan Merz MZ45 1414144 21:51 39:24 17:33

Total 39:24 4.
VIHOR 1 OK Vihor

Horjan Zdenko OK Vihor MZ45 893833 00:00 16:57 16:57

Cvitković Maja OK Vihor MZ45 636977 16:57 39:37 22:40

Total 39:37 5.
MAKSIMIR 8 OK Maksimir

Horvat Saša OK Maksimir MZ45 236872 00:00 17:01 17:01

Horvat Mirjana OK Maksimir MZ45 236856 17:01 39:45 22:44

Total 39:45 6.
KAPELA 2 OK Kapela

Čuljak Gross Mladenka OK Kapela MZ45 247360 00:00 23:39 23:39

Jelić Mladen OK Kapela MZ45 505905 23:39 42:52 19:13

Total 42:52 7.
KAPELA 6 OK Kapela

Vuk Srebrenka OK Kapela MZ45 247389 00:00 23:35 23:35

Vuk Robert OK Kapela MZ45 337656 23:35 50:41 27:06

Total 50:41 8.
KAPELA 7 OK Kapela

Latinger Sandra OK Kapela MZ45 247099 00:00 38:14 38:14

Špoljar Krešo OK Kapela MZ45 247225 38:14 68:28 49:46

Total 68:28 9.
JAPETIĆ 6 OK Japetic

Kuzmanić Ivana OK Japetic MZ45 345947 00:00 19:58 19:58

Ljubić Sanja OK Japetic MZ45 237598 19:58 69:56 36:02

Total 69:56 10.
KAPELA 5 OK Kapela

Franc Vera OK Kapela MZ45 2109704 00:00 70:02 70:02

Raškaj Darko OK Kapela MZ45 893828 50:00 70:45 20:45

Total 70:45 11.
MAKSIMIR 9 OK Maksimir

Klasić Dominik OK Maksimir MZ45 435426 00:00 MP MP
Holjevac-
Gagulić

Tajana OK Maksimir MZ45 888971 14:57 MP MP

Total MP MP



Last name First name Club Class Chip 
number

Start Finish Prolazi

MŽM21
SOVA 1

Ivković Luka OK Sova MZM21 1401001 00:00 12:21 12:21

Tomažin Urša OK Azimut MZM21 406713 12:21 30:59 18:38

Štanfel Matjaž OK Sova MZM21 500459 30:59 42:06 11:07

Total 42:06 1.
VIHOR 5 OK Vihor

Vuk Tomislav OK Vihor MZM21 7778899 00:00 14:29 14:29

Težak Dora OK Vihor MZM21 893830 14:29 33:04 18:35

Varnica Tomislav OK Vihor MZM21 8079783 33:04 47:48 14:44

Total 47:48 2.
JAPETIĆ 2 OK Japetic

Budi Franjo OK Japetic MZM21 770914 00:00 14:01 14:01

Jandrečić Nola OK Japetic MZM21 7600000 14:01 33:19 19:18

Pongrac Branimir OK Japetic MZM21 7032222 33:19 49:06 15:47

Total 49:06 3.
SOVA 2 OK Sova

Kersity Andras OK Sova MZM21 233645 00:00 15:52 15:52

Ivković Sara OK Sova MZM21 1401005 15:52 39:29 23:37

Gyenizse-Nagy Balázs OK Sova MZM21 307520 39:29 51:53 12:24

Total 51:53 4.
KAPELA 3 OK Kapela

Meštrović Tomislav OK Kapela MZM21 2088246 00:00 15:59 15:59

Čorko Meštrović Irena OK Kapela MZM21 2105096 15:59 36:56 20:57

Berženji Sanda OK Kapela MZM21 2088239 36:56 54:09 17:13

Total 54:09 5.
JELEN 1 OK Jelen

Beblek Ana OK Jelen MZM21 446317 00:00 15:19 15:19

Sipina Halper Monika 
Martina

OK Jelen MZM21 219388 15:19 40:02 24:43

Šeperić-Grdiša Ivan OK Jelen MZM21 7622357 40:02 57:56 17:54

Total 57:56 6.
SOVA 6 OK Sova

Truhlaž Miodrag OK Sova MZM21 1401010 00:00 19:14 19:14

Cindrić Perković Jasminka OK Sova MZM21 411373 19:14 42:11 22:57

Pust Tomaž OK Sova MZM21 2088287 42:11 57:58 15:47

Total 57:58 7.
KAPELA 4 OK Kapela

Dugi Tihomir OK Kapela MZM21 9201754 00:00 15:10 15:10

Glagolić Saša OK Kapela MZM21 2113384 15:10 37:56 22:46

Rihter Goran OK Kapela MZM21 232302 37:56 60:04 22:08

Total 60:04 8.
VARAŽDIN 1 OK Varaždin

Lah Siniša OK Varaždin MZM21 2113388 00:00 20:07 20:07

Potrebica Tanja OK Varaždin MZM21 2113460 20:07 45:37 25:30

Canjuga Krunoslav OK Varaždin MZM21 1151981 45:37 02:51 17:14

Total 62:51 9.
IVAN MERZ 1 Ivan Merz

Gojmerac Tomislav Ivan Merz MZM21 206436 00:00 18:03 18:03

Gojmerac Marta Ivan Merz MZM21 211531 18:03 45:47 27:44

Gojmerac Petar Ivan Merz MZM21 421656 45:47 02:52 17:05

Total 62:52 10.
JAPETIĆ 3 OK Japetic



Puharić Roko OK Japetic MZM21 237600 00:00 15:40 15:40

Popović Budi Daniela OK Japetic MZM21 410649 15:40 39:29 23:49

Dolenac Stana OK Japetic MZM21 237593 39:29 03:19 23:50

Total 63:19 11.
JAPETIĆ 4 OK Japetic

Pongrac Maja OK Japetic MZM21 406701 00:00 29:47 29:47

Grgečić Mirjana OK Japetic MZM21 237595 29:47 56:28 26:41

Milek Maja OK Japetic MZM21 237599 56:28 19:45 23:17

Total 79:45 12.
VIHOR 4 OK Vihor

Kušt Maja OK Vihor MZM21 2067893 00:00 26:01 26:01

Stipic Bernardica OK Vihor MZM21 2067883 26:01 52:44 26:43

Stupalo Vlatka OK Vihor MZM21 2084417 52:44 80:39 27:55

Total 80:39 13.
SOVA 4 OK Sova

Sovilj Dalibor OK Sova MZM21 1401012 00:00 20:28 20:28

Melmajer Nastasia OK Sova MZM21 1401008 20:28 MP MP

Crljen Matija OK Sova MZM21 232277 82:38 MP MP

Total MP MP
SOVA 5 OK Sova

Lukaček Marko OK Sova MZM21 232272 00:00 MP MP

Balent Silvija OK Sova MZM21 232283 40:26 45:43 05:17

Mrkanjić Sven OK Sova MZM21 232271 45:43 MP MP

Total MP MP
IVAN MERZ 2 Ivan Merz

Hainž Miroslav Ivan Merz MZM21 1999219 00:00 13:38 13:38

Kopjar Marina Ivan Merz MZM21 1931982 13:38 33:29 19:51

Milinković Igor Ivan Merz MZM21 1515155 33:29 MP MP

Total MP MP
MAKSIMIR 3 OK Maksimir

Horvat Vjeran OK Maksimir MZM21 888974 00:00 MP MP

Cini Fabiana OK Maksimir MZM21 210121 16:51 37:24 20:33

Horvat Lobel OK Maksimir MZM21 888973 37:24 50:52 13:28

Total MP MP
MAKSIMIR 4 OK Maksimir

Kaniški Tomislav OK Maksimir MZM21 7001122 00:00 MP MP

Orlić Antonija OK Maksimir MZM21 8041177 13:24 27:18 13:54

Delić Petar OK Maksimir MZM21 535353 27:18 42:10 14:52

Total 42:10 MP
JAPETIĆ 1 OK Japetic

Ocvirk Pia OK Japetic MZM21 8020899 00:00 13:36 13:36

Pavić Mirja OK Japetic MZM21 1403140 13:36 MP MP

Razum Matija OK Japetic MZM21 8221221 27:34 38:34 11:00

Total MP MP
VIHOR 6 OK Vihor

Lovrec Nenad OK Vihor MZM21 893813 00:00 MP MP

Lovrec Mia OK Vihor MZM21 893816 15:58 34:15 18:17

Karavidović Luka OK Vihor MZM21 1010183 34:15 52:45 18:30

Total MP MP


